
FINISHES

Height
Width/Diameter
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

12.25"
4.50"
0.00"
0.00"

5.00lb

4.75"

DIMENSIONS

Old Bronze (OB)  
Polished Chrome (PC)  
Satin Nickel (SN)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color White

Material Glass

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket Type E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

Wattage 75w
Voltage 120 VAC

SHIPPING
Carton 1 17" x 10" x 9"
Carton 1 Weight 7lb
Shipping Method Ground

Retrofuturistic design seeks to embody and celebrate a past imagination of the future. Cold Spring sits nicely in this
category, executed with precision through a machined technique. We use “subtractive manufacturing” to render the exact
curves and lines of the metalwork. State-of-the-art computer-controlled metal-cutting provides the appearance of perfect
fluidity. Cold Spring’s opal glass complements the curve of the candle cup, extending the established line to a natural
conclusion.

COLD SPRING
5001-SN
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